
Arizona Christian University

 2023-2024 Academic Calendar

Fall Traditional Fall 1 Fall 2 

August 21 - December 14, 2023 August 28 - October 22, 2023 October 23 - December 17, 2023

Class Schedule Published Monday March 6, 2023 Monday March 6, 2023 Monday March 6, 2023

Registration Opens Tuesday March 14, 2023 Tuesday March 14, 2023 Tuesday March 14, 2023

Firestorm Orientation Fri June 9, 2023 -- --

Firestorm Orientation Sat July 15, 2023 -- --

Deadline for International Applications (Campus) Thu June 15, 2023 -- --

Payment in Full or Payment Plans Established Mon August 7, 2023 Mon August 21, 2023 Mon October 16, 2023

Fall Sports Student-Athlete Check-in Fri July 28, 2023 -- --

Student Leader Check-in Wed August 9, 2023 -- --

New Student Check-in Thu August 17, 2023 -- --

Returning Student Check-in Sat August 19, 2023 -- --

Welcome Week (Campus) Mon-Fri August 21-25. 2023 -- --

Classes Begin Mon August 21, 2023 Mon August 28, 2023 Mon October 23, 2023

Last day to Enroll/Unenroll from ACU (unrestricted) Fri September 1, 2023 Mon September 4, 2023 Mon October 30, 2023

Course Add/Drop Deadline (no grade, no charges) Fri September 1, 2023 Mon September 4, 2023 Mon October 30, 2023

Deadline for Independent Study Application Fri September 1, 2023 Mon September 4, 2023 Mon October 30, 2023

Labor Day (No Campus Classes, Offices Closed) Mon September 4, 2023 -- --

Census Reporting Day Fri September 8, 2023 Fri September 8, 2023 not reported in Census

Last Day to Withdraw "W" grade (tuition owed) Thu November 2, 2023 Fri September 22, 2023 Fri November 17, 2023

Thanksgiving Holiday (No Classes, Offices Closed) Wed-Fri November 22-24, 2023 -- --

Final Exam Prep Day Thu December 7, 2023 -- --

Final Exam Week Mon-Thu December 11-14, 2023 -- --

Last Day of Scheduled Class Thu December 14, 2023 Sun October 22, 2023 Sun December 17,2023

Final Grades Due by 5:00pm (Canvas) Fri December 22, 2023 Fri October 27, 2023 Fri December 22, 2023

Grades posted to academic records (Populi) Sat December 23, 2023 Sat October 28, 2023 Sat December 23, 2023

Degree Conferred for Completers Fri January 19, 2024 Fri January 19, 2024 Fri January 19, 2024

Last Day to Complete an Incomplete Course Fri January 26, 2024 Fri November 10, 2023 Fri January 5, 2024

Diplomas ready for pickup/mailed Fri Febrary 2, 2024 Fri February 2, 2024 Fri February 2, 2024

Term Start Mon December 18, 2023

Last Day to submit an Independent Study Petition Fri December 22, 2023

Term End Fri January 5, 2024

Final Grades Due by 5:00pm (Canvas) Fri January 12, 2024

Grades posted to student academic records (Populi) Sat January 13, 2024

Last Day to Complete an Incomplete Course Fri February 2, 2024

December 18, 2023 - January 5, 2024

Fall Semester

August 21 - December 17, 2023

Intersession - Independent Studies

2023-2024 Academic Calendar Approved v.1

Revised: 9/5/2023



Arizona Christian University

 2023-2024 Academic Calendar

Spring Traditional  Spring 1  Spring 2  

January 8 - May 2, 2024 January 8 - March 3, 2024 March 11 - May 5, 2024

Class Schedule published Mon November 6, 2023 Mon November 6, 2023 Mon November 6, 2023

Registration Opens Mon November 13, 2023 Mon November 13, 2023 Mon November 13, 2023

Deadline for International Applications (Campus) Wed November  1, 2023 -- --

Payment in Full or Payment Plans Established Tue December 26, 2023 Tue January 2, 2024 Mon March 4, 2024

New Student Check-in Fri January 5, 2024 -- --

Returning Student Check-in Fri January 5, 2024 -- --

Welcome Week (Campus) Mon-Fri January 8-12, 2024 -- --

Classes Begin Mon January 8, 2024 Mon January 8, 2024 Mon March 11, 2024

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes, Offices Closed) Mon January 15, 2024 -- --

Last day to Enroll/Unenroll from ACU (unrestricted) Fri January 19, 2024 Tue January 16, 2024 Mon March 18, 2024

Course Add/Drop Deadline (no grade, no charges) Thu January 18, 2024 Tue January 16, 2024 Mon March 18, 2024

Deadline for Independent Study Applications Fri January 19, 2024 Tue January 16, 2024 Fri March 15, 2024

Census Reporting Day Fri January 26, 2024 Fri January 26, 2024 not reported in Census

Spring Break Mon-Thu March 4-7, 2024

Last Day to Withdraw "W" grade (tuition owed) Thu March 28, 2024 Fri February 2, 2024 Fri April 5, 2024

Good Friday Holiday (Offices Closed) Fri March 29, 2024 -- --

Final Exam Prep Day Thu April 25, 2024 -- --

Academic Symposium  (attendance required) Fri April 26, 2024 -- --

Final Exam Week Mon-Thu April 29 - May 2, 2024 -- --

Last Day of Scheduled Class Thu May 2, 2024 Sun March 3, 2024 Sun May 5, 2024

Final Grades due by 5:00 pm (Canvas) Fri May 10, 2024 Fri March 8, 2024 Fri May 10, 2024

Grades posted to student academic records (Populi) Sat May 11, 2024 Sat March 9, 2024 Sat May 11, 2024

Degree Conferred for Completers Fri May 24, 2024 Fri May 24, 2024 Fri May 24, 2024

Diplomas ready for pickup/mailed for Completers Mon June 10, 2024 Mon June 10, 2024 Mon June 10, 2024
Last Day to Complete an Incomplete Grade Fri June 14, 2024 Fri March 22, 2024 Fri May 24, 2024

2023-2024 Commencement Ceremony

Deadline to RSVP for Commencement Ceremony Mon April 15, 2024 Mon April 15, 2024 Mon April 15, 2024

Commencement Ceremony

Spring Semester

January 8 - May 5, 2024

Friday May 3, 2024

Mon-Sun March 4-10, 2024
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Arizona Christian University

 2023-2024 Academic Calendar

Summer Traditional Summer 1 Online Summer 2 Online

May 6 - August 15, 2024 May 6 - June 30, 2024 July 1 - August 25, 2024

Class Schedule published Mon November 6, 2023 Mon November 6, 2023 Mon November 6, 2023

Registration Opens Mon November 13, 2023 Mon November 13, 2023 Mon November 13, 2023

Payments due in Full Mon April 22, 2024 Mon April 22, 2024 Mon June 17, 2024

Student check-in Fri May 3, 2024 -- --

Classes Begin Mon May 6, 2024 Mon May 6, 2024 Mon July 1, 2024

Last day to Enroll/Unenroll from ACU (unrestricted) Fri May 17, 2024 Mon May 13, 2024 Mon July 8, 2024

Course Add/Drop Deadline (no grade, no charges) Fri May 17, 2024 Mon May 13, 2024 Mon July 8, 2024

Deadline for Independent Study Applications Fri May 17, 2024 Fri May 10, 2024 Fri July 5, 2024

Memorial Day (No Classes, Offices Closed) Mon May 27, 2024 -- --

Independence Day (No classes, Offices Closed) Thu July 4, 2024 -- --

Last Day of Scheduled Class Thu August 15, 2024 Sun June 30, 2024 Sun August 25, 2024

Final Grades Due  (Canvas) Fri August 23, 2024 Fri Jul 5, 2024 Fri Aug 30, 2024

Grades posted to academic records (Populi) Sat Aug 24, 2024 Sat July 6, 2024 Sat Aug 31, 2024

Degree Conferred for Completers Fri September 6, 2024 Fri September 6, 2024 Fri September 6, 2024

Diplomas ready for pickup/mailed for Completers Fri September 13, 2024 Fri September 13, 2024 Fri September 13, 2024

Last Day to Complete an Incomplete Grade Fri September 27, 2024 Fri September 27, 2024 Fri September 13, 2024

Summer Semester 

May 6 - August 25, 2024
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